*1 at 6 bar supply pressure and 1 bar pressure drop  *3 G¾ thread at outlet
*2 B6 = 0…60 mbar, C3 = 0…250 mbar, C4 = 0…400 mbar, C6 = 0…600 mbar, 02 = 0…2 bar, 04 = 0...4 bar, 06 = 0...6 bar
Order example:
R3110-04A
R3110-04D, accessory: gauge
R3110-08B, accessory: gauge
 80 170 37 0.4  36  600 G½*3 5…  45 R3110-04A
        20… 200 R3110-04C
        150… 700 R3110-04D
125 275 66 1.8 180 3000 G1 20…  50 R3110-08A
        50… 100 R3110-08B
        100… 700 R3110-08D
        700…6000 R3110-08G
200 355 90 5.7 480 8000 G1½ 20…  50 R3110-12A
        50… 150 R3110-12B
        150… 300 R3110-12D
        300…3000 R3110-12G
200 355 90 5.7 480 8000 G2 20…  50 R3110-16A
        50… 150 R3110-16B
        150… 300 R3110-16D
        300…3000 R3110-16G
Description Precision low pressure regulator with large diaphragm, completely made of stainless steel.
Media compressed air or gases
Supply pressure max. 6 bar
Air consumption without constant bleed
Adjustment by adjusting screw at R3110-04, with locknut
by T-handle at R3110-08 to -16, with locknut
Relieving function non-relieving
Gauge port G¼ on both sides of the body, one screw plug supplied
Mounting position any
Temperature range 0 °C to 60 °C / 32 °F to 140 °F, optionally high temperature version up to 130 °C / 266 °F